Pos. Class #

1SS
2m FS
3 AS
4 FS
5m FM
6 SS
7 STX
8 DSP
9m ES
10 FS
11m ES
12 ESP
13 DS
14 CS
15 DS
16 EM
17 ST
18 GS
19m ST
20 BSP
21m CSP
22 HS
23 ST
24 F125
25 HS
26m SM
27 GS
28m BS
29m HS
30 GS
31 SM
32 F125
33 DM
34dm FJA
35 DM
36 CSP
37 SM
38 FJA
39 HS
40 HS
41 ES
42 NSTX
43 AM
44 SM
45 STS
46 FSAE
47 STS
48 STS
49m F125
50 AM
51 CM
52 AM
53 FSAE

SUB
1SS
17 FS
42 AS
71 FS
11 FM
83 SS
88 STX
42 DSP
15 ES
93 FS
4 ES
13 ESP
11 DS
91 CS
999 DS
22 EM
38 ST
236 GS
81 ST
13 BSP
8 CSP
711 HS
9 ST
54 F125
0 HS
16 SM
266 GS
11 BS
18 HS
41 GS
462 SM
10 F125
77 DM
28 FJA
7 DM
98 CSP
667 SM
181 FJA
13 HS
10 HS
7 ES
13 N
4 AM
1SM
168 STS

Driver

Morton, Chris
Bauer, Bret
Hutchinson, Rich
Seelbinder, Mark
Colegrove, Jeff
Donofrio, Mike
Colegrove, Stefan
Hughes, Karl
Deneka, Tom
Davis, Wes
Heermans, Nile
Ehrlich, Matthew
Haas, Evan
Modlin, George
Doherty, Ed
Franklin, Rex
Andrews, Kevin
Wilcox, Dan
Kintz, Allan
Ehrlich, Dustin
Newton, Scott
Bizzozero, Mark
Darrow, Jesse
Heffron, Ed
Quattro, James
Kubick, Kyle
Wilcox, Brandi
Lamberson, Derwin
Colbey, Kyle
Croasdaile, John
Sgarlata, Robert
Martin, Thomas
Sawyer, Leo
Zebrowski, Dallas
Williams, David

Car Model
Lotus Elise
Camaro SS

Honda S2000 SEE ARRR
Chevrolet Camaro SS

F440

Lotus Elise
Nissan 240
BMW 325iS
Toyota MR2
Pontiac GTO
Toyota MR2
Subaru WRX
Subaru WRX
Pontiac Solstice
Mazda 3

Subaru Impreza
Mini Cooper S
Scion tC

Subaru STi

1987 Porsche 944
08 Toyota Yaris
Mazda Protege 5
CRG Cart

08 Toyota Yaris
VW Corrado
Mini Cooper S
2004 350Z

G20

Dodge Neon ES
Subaru SVX
Cart

Lotus Sabre 7
Coyote
Caterham?7

Cosentino, Joseph L 89 Honda CRX Sl

Perner, Thomas
Mogle, Jonathan
Kelley, Ray
Follette, Jennifer
Raymond, Ron
ramey, philip
Mogle, Rich
Voorheis, Logan
Hirschey, Pete

71 FSAE Montant, Jean-Paul

1 STS
60 STS
28 F125
14 AM

3 CM
99 AM

Binder, Douglas
Leubner, Ed
Zebrowski, Ed
Mogle, Caye
Sherwood, Mark
Hidy, Wm. Lee

7 FSAE Colley, Matt

Dodge SRT-4
Cart

Honda Civic 05
2009 Scion xD
Mazda Miata
Ford mustang
Ram

Ford festiva

Subaru Impreza RS 2.5

Cornell Racing
Honda Del Sol
Mazda Miata
Coyote WB
Ram

Chevron

Other A MOD minisprint

Cornell Racing

43.516 *0.856
45.409 *0.833
45.718 *0.843
46.327 *0.833
42.765 *0.903
45.234 *0.856
47.95 *0.822
47.151 *0.845
48.509 *0.823
48.087 *0.833
48.729 *0.823
47.412 *0.846
49.029 *0.819
48.391 *0.837
49.541 *0.819
45.45 *0.894
49.828 *0.818
49.681 *0.821
50.078 *0.818
47.696 *0.859
48.077 *0.862
51.71 *0.802
50.836 *0.818
44.41 *0.957
53.043 *0.802
49.151 *0.867
52.08 *0.821
51.562 *0.835
53.7 *0.802
52.505 *0.821
49.737 *0.867
45.405 *0.957
48.416 *0.900
51.688 *0.860
49.574 *0.900
51.933 *0.862
51.655 *0.867
52.292 *0.860
58.131 *0.802
58.398 *0.802
57.262 *0.823
58.743 *0.822
48.298 *1.000
56.354 *0.867
50.186 *0.820
50.675 *0.954
52.57 *0.820
54.961 *0.820
58.004 *0.957
56.418 *1.000

146.886 *0.907
DNF
DNF

*1.000
*0.954

Raw D1 Factor Pax D1

37.249
37.825
38.54
38.59
38.616
38.72
39.414
39.842
39.922
40.056
40.104
40.11
40.154
40.503
40.574
40.632
40.759
40.788
40.963
40.97
41.442
41.471
41.583
42.5
42.54
42.613
42.757
42.899
43.067
43.106
43.122
43.452
43.574
44.451
44.616
44.766
44.784
44971
46.621
46.835
47.126
48.286
48.298
48.858
50.186
50.675
52.57
54.961
55.509
56.418
133.225
9074.941
9130.432

Diff.

0
0.576
0.715

0.05
0.026
0.104
0.694
0.428

0.08
0.134
0.048
0.006
0.044
0.349
0.071
0.058
0.127
0.029
0.175
0.007
0.472
0.029
0.112
0.917

0.04
0.073
0.144
0.142
0.168
0.039
0.016

0.33
0.122
0.877
0.165

0.15
0.018
0.187

1.65
0.214
0.291

1.16
0.012

0.56
1.328
0.489
1.895
2.391
0.548
0.909

76.807

From 1st

0
0.576
1.291
1.341
1.367
1.471
2.165
2.593
2.673
2.807
2.855
2.861
2.905
3.254
3.325
3.383
3.51
3.539
3.714
3.721
4.193
4,222
4.334
5.251
5.291
5.364
5.508
5.65
5.818
5.857
5.873
6.203
6.325
7.202
7.367
7.517
7.535
7.722
9.372
9.586
9.877
11.037
11.049
11.609
12.937
13.426
15.321
17.712

18.26
19.169
95.976

8941.717 9037.692
55.49 9093.183



